
CAR NO. 12-1231
Exhibit 2

Page 1 of 1

ITEM AMOUNT

Construction Contract Amount
354,776.00$                    

Engineering Fees/Other Costs -$                                 

Requested Change Order 3,999.69$                        

Total Contract Change Orders to Date  (including request) 3,999.69$                        

Percentage (Contract Changes/Contract Amount) 1.13%

Remaining Unencumbered Project Appropriation -$                                 

Project Cost Summary 

P11426 - North Fork ov the New River Pollution Control Structures

CO NO. 1 - Final


	Sheet1

